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133 NE ANDERSON TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0617/0749 3/01/1987 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0563/0693 5/01/1985 WD Q I 01 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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133 NE ANDERSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6500 06 6,564 88.0720 39.63 260,131 1967 1967 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

BAS 6,000 100 6,000 118,890

CAN 320 30 96 1,902

UOP 600 30 180 3,567

UST 576 50 288 5,707

7,496 6,564 130,066

BAS= W110 S40 UOP= S20 E30 N20 W30$ E30 S20 CAN=  S4 E80 N4
W80$ E80 N20 UST= E16 N36 W16 S36$ N40$.

BAS

110
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20

80

20
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30

20

30

CAN4
80

4
80

UST

16

36

16

36

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 560

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,580

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 800

6,040

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 *RSF-3159.00 100.00 15,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 21,465


